OVRHS3
Surge protective devices
Medium duty for residential or industrial applications
Product datasheet
Product features
– �Listed to UL 1449 4th Edition for Type 1 and Type 2
SPD applications.
– �Individual fusing for each Metal Oxide Varistors (MOVs).

Operating environment	 -40° to +80°C (-40° to +176°F)
Altitude	 Up to 5000 m (16,400 ft.)
Product design	� Individually fused MOVs
Regulatory
UL 1449 4th edition type	� Type 1 and Type 2
UL 1283	 No
IEEE C62.41.1, .2, C62.45	 Yes
Listed by	 UL
Product specifications
2  Product datasheet | OVRHS3-21 surge protective device
Available configurations
Model number/	 kA	 Voltage	 Configuration
Product ID	 per
	 phase
Type 1
OVRHS3401201P	 40kA	 120V	 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
2CJB404120P0000
OVRHS3401202S	 40kA	 120/240V	 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
2CJB404120S0000
OVRHS3401203Y	 40kA	 120/208V	 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
2CJB404120Y0000
Type 2
OVRHS3402301P	 40kA	 230V	 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
2CJB404230P0000
OVRHS3404801P	 40kA	 480V	 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
2CJB404480P0000
OVRHS3402773Y	 40kA	 277/480V	 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
2CJB404277Y0000
OVRHS3402303Y	 40kA	 230/400V	 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
2CJB404230Y0000
OVRHS3401203H	 40kA	 120/240V	 3-phase High-Leg, 4-wire + ground
2CJB404120H0000
OVRHS3404803D	 40kA	 480V	 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
2CJB404480D0000
OVRHS3402403D	 40kA	 240V	 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
2CJB404240D0000
Available option
Add applicable suffix to end of numbers
Model